
M A D E  I N  I T A L Y

M A D E  I N  I T A L Y

FURNITURE

178

GIMA 
Code

WING SCREEN FRAME
without curtain

45560
45561
45562
45563

3 wing screen
3 wing screen with castors
4 wing screen
4 wing screen with castors

GIMA 
code

CURTAINS* 
IN TREVIRA 45xh 129 cm

45570
45571
45572
45573
45574
45575

Curtains - light blue
Curtains - blue
Curtains - white
Curtains - beige
Curtains - green
Curtains - peach

GIMA CABINETS Choice of cabinets with epoxy coated steel structure and 
tempered glass. Rack-mounted adjustable glass shelves. Rubber feet.

• 27901 CABINET - 1 door
• 27905 CABINET - 2 doors
• 27903 CABINET - 4 doors
• 27911 WALL CABINET - glass sliding door
• 27912 WALL CABINET - painted door

• 27898 VALUE CABINET - 1 door
• 27899 VALUE CABINET - 2 doors
Cabinets made of enamelled steel sheet with tempered glass 
doors. Hinged glass door with lock and key. 
Three stainless steel shelves adjustable in height.
Delivered in kit form.

• 27900 VALUE CABINET - 4  doors (hinged)
• 27902 VALUE CABINET - 4 doors (2 hinged, 2 sliding)
Cabinets made of enamelled steel sheet with 2 overlapped 
compartments. Upper compartment with 2 tempered glass 
doors (hinged doors 27900 or sliding doors 27902), lock with 
key and 2 stainless steel, height adjustable shelves. Inferior 
compartment with 2 doors made of enamelled steel plate and 
1 enamelled steel sheet shelf. Delivered in kit form.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Door:
Adjustable glass shelves:
Weight kg:
Size cm:

27901
1
3
30

53x36xh 144

27905
2
4
47

75x38xh 169

27903
4
2
45

75x38xh 169

27911
2
2
16

60x30xh 60

27912
2
3

18
80x33xh 45

27901

27905

27903

CABINETS WITH 1, 2, 4 DOORS AND WALL CABINETS

CABINETS FOR MEDICINES AND INSTRUMENTS

Size: 52x35x138 cm
Pack size: 65x26x134 cm
Weight: 31 kg

Size: 75x37x164 cm
Pack size: 72x24x156 cm
Weight: 50 kg

Size: 75x37x164 cm
Pack size: 72x24x156 cm
Weight: 45 kg

Size: 79x36x186 cm
Pack size: 88x36x96 cm
Weight: 56 kg

27912 

27911
Lower section 
with 1 steel shelf

Hanging cabinet 
with 2 lockable 
doors.
Inside division in 
2 compartments 
left side with 2 
removable shelves, 
right side with 1 
removable shelf.

Hanging cabinet to keep 
medicine with 2 glass 
tempered doors and 2 
tempered glass shelves 
adjustable on master rack 
to be hanged by two 
holes on the back.
Supplied with lock.

27898 27899 27900 27902

CABINETS ARE 
SUPPLIED 
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